JAPAN 81.45.477.4481      SINGAPORE 65.6252.4313      UNITED KINGDOM 44.(0)870.757.2877      USA 1.413.528.2602
email: info@berkshire.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Durx
®
 670 Cleanroom Wiper
COMPOSITION AND ATTRIBUTES
� Hydroentangled 55% cellulose/45% polyester

+
 19
Absorbency (cc/m
2
) 302  K
+
 1.0
Specific Absorbency (cc/g) 4.4  Ca
++
 0.67
Time to Sorption (sec) 3  Mg
++
 0.46
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Item Number Size/Metric Shts/Pk Pks/Cs
Durx 670 DR670.0404.10 4x4”/10x10cm 1200 10
Durx 670 DR670.0404.40 4x4”/10x10cm 300 40
Durx 670 DR670.0707.12 7x7”/18x18cm 300 12
Durx 670 DR670.0707.45 7x7”/18x18cm 300 45
Durx 670 DR670.0909.20 9x9”/23x23cm 300 20
Durx 670 DR670.1212.20 12x12”/30x30cm 150 20
Durx 670 DR670.1818.10 18x18”/46x46cm 150 10
REV.1/08